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STATEMENT
showing

the
Net
Issues

from
the

Consolidated
Fund,&c.—continued.

3

i>

Issued.

Voted.

Amount unissued.
Issued in Excess.

Expenditure.
Credits.
Net

Expenditure.'
Advances.
Total.

29 30 31 32 33 35
Class
V.—Postmaster-Genebal

and
Cohmissioneb

of

Telegraphs
:—

General
Post
Office

Chief
Offices

and
Sub-Offices

Maintenance,
Repairs,

and
Miscellaneous

Telegraph
Cable
Subsidies

Conveyance
of

Mails
by
Sea

Conveyance
of

Inland
Mails

Carriage
of

Mails
by

Railway

£

s.
d.

7,471
6

4

120,700
0

8

40,333
3

4

5,350
0

0

59,681
18
7

27,180
14
10

372
7

6

£

s.
a.

6

5

0

5,117
1

8

716
14
4

£

s.
d.

7,465
1

4

115,582
19
0

39,616
9

0

5,350
0

0

59,681
18
7

27,091
19
10

372
7

6

£

s.
d.

87'
14
7

£

s.
d.

7,465
1

4

115,582
19
0

39,704
3

7

5,350
0

0

60,088
5

3

27,091
19
10

372
7

6

£

s.
d.

£

s.
a.

7,463
0

0
i

115,988
0

0]■405
1

0

38,076
0

0i

5,350
0

0!

68,540
0

0
:

8,451
14
9

26,385
0

0
i

-

1,000
0

0

627
12
6

£

s.
a.

2

14
1,628
3

7

406~
6

8

706.
19
10

88
15
0

Total
Class
V.

_261,0S9
11
3
i

5,928
16__0

255,160
15
3

[

494
1

3
!

255,654
16
6
I

262,802
0

0

9,484
8

8

2^337
4

9

3(5 38
Class
VI.
—Commissioneb
of

Customs
:—

Customs
Officers

and
Services

Marine
and

Harbours Miscellaneous
Services

39,973
12
2

32,807
7

1

9,229
3

6

214
11
2

667
2

9

149
18
0
'

39,759
1

0

32,140
4

4

9,079
5

6

266
13
3

52
13
6

!i

40,025
14
3
I

32,192
17
10

9,079
5

6

42,592
0

0

34,257
0

0

8,439
0

0

2,566
5

9

2,064
2

2

640
5

6

Total
Class
VI.

82,010
2

9

1,031
11
11

80,978
10
10

319
6

9

81.297
17
7

85,288
0

0

4,630
7
11

640
5

6

39 -10 ■a
Class
VII.
—Commissioneb
of

Stamps
:—

Stamp
Department

Land
and

Deeds
Registry

Miscellaneous
Services

7,253
9

9

18,199
5

7

543
3

3

25
3

4

6
13
4

7,228
6

5
i

18,192
12
3
I

543
3

3
:

45
0

0

298
6

3

7,273
6

5

18,490
IS
6
I

543
3

3

I

7,341
0

0
'

19,625
0

0
J

530
0

0

67
13
.7
!

1,134
1

6
j

13
3

3

Total
Class
VII.

25,995.18
7
!

31
16
8

25,964
1
11■343
6

3

26,307
8

2

27,496
0

0

1,201
15
1

13
3

3

42 43 44 45 46 47 48
Class
VIII.

—Ministeb
of

Education:—■Head
Office Public

Schools
Native
Schools Industrial

SchoolsDeaf-and-Dumb
Institution

Higher
Education Miscellaneous

Services

2,576
19
9

292,626
0

8

13,692
3

0

17,917
2

5
'■

2,638
4

5
I

3,300
0

0
:

3,970
18
1

41
3

0

2,535
16
9

835
12■7291,790
8

1

241
16
1
'■

13,450
6
11

1,140
6

8
!

16,776
15
9

265
12
6

2,372
11
11

3,300
0

0

3,970
18
1

352'
11
9

815
10

2,535
16
9

2,621
0

0

292,142
19
10

297,875
0

0

13,450
6
11

14,500
0

0

16,776
15
9

15,921
0

0

2,372
11
11

2,265
0

0

3,300
0

0
]

3,300
0

0

3,979
13
11

4,000
0

0

85
3

3

5,782
0

2

1,049
13
1

'

20
6

1

855
15
9

107
11
11

Total
Class
VIII.

386,721
8

4

2,524
1010

334,196
17
_6_'

361
7

7

334,558
5

1'
340,482
0

0

6,887
2

7

963
7

8

49 50 51

Class
IX.
—Minister
fob

Native
Affaies:—Native

Department
Native

Land
Court

.......Miscellaneous
Services

3,562
16
9

14,277
2
11

j

112
16
6
1

j

1
16
10

!

17
3

4
S

3,560
19
11

14,259
19
7

112
16
6
!

450
3
11

3,560
19
11

'

14,710
3

6

112
16
6

3,535
0

0

14,693
0

0

383
0

0
j

270
3

6
!

25
19
11

17
3

6

Total
Class
IX.

r t

17,952
1G
2
!

19
0

2
j

17,933
16
0

450
3
11
i

18,383
19
11

18,611
0

0

2T0
3

6
I

43
3

5
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